



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2910 OF 2023

AKHTARBI W/O SALEEM SHAIKH AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3454 OF 2024

LAIKHODDIN MOHAMMAD KAZI (MOHAMMAD LAIQUDDIN S/O
MOHAMAMD VAJIRODDIN KAZI) AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

WITH

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1766 OF 2024

SOHAIL LAIKHODDIN KAZI

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4193 OF 2024

AJAY MADHAVRAO BHAMRE AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

109 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4300 OF 2024

ARBAZ AHMAD FAROOQUE AHMAD

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4640 OF 2024

VYANKAT BALASAHEB SURYAVANSHI (PATIL) AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4649 OF 2024

SHASHANK SHIVSHANKAR MATHDEVURU AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4673 OF 2024

PRADEEP HUKUMCHAND CHUDIWAL

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A. R. Kale, Smt. P. R. Bharaswadkar, Mr. S. A. Gaikwad, Mrs. V. S. Bharad, Mr. A. R. Kale

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATED : 24th JANUARY, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Await Service.
2. Stand over to 07.03.2025.

**[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE**

**[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE**

A.G.Narwade