



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

923 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 31 OF 2023

Varsha W/o. Jalinder Chavan @ Varsha W/o. Jalindar Chawhan &
Others
VERSUS
Mohini W/o. Avinash Chavan @ Mohini D/o. Ashok Chavan & Another

...

AND

924 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 67 OF 2023

Balaji Laxman Jadhav
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

926 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2970 OF 2023

Shrikrushna Rajendra Kolhe
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

927 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4433 OF 2023

Sayankabai W/o Bhagwan Patil And Ohters
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra

...

AND

928 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 39 OF 2024

Manoj Prakashchand Jain
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

929 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024

Pranav Sahebrao Borhade And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

930 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 699 OF 2024

Sagar Sahebrao Adhav And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

931 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 753 OF 2024

Savita Wd/o Chandrakant Surwase

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

932 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 861 OF 2024

Bhushanji Mukundchandji Dhoka/jain And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

933 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1572 OF 2024

Balasaheb Maruti Kolge And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

934 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1898 OF 2024

Azruddin S/o Budruddin Shaikh

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

935 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2493 OF 2024

Shahaji Radhakisan Vintor And Another

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
937 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2719 OF 2024

Hiraman Maharu Salunke And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
938 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2952 OF 2024

Vishal Ishawarchand Sahuji And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
939 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3236 OF 2024

Shriram Nivrutti Bosale And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3322 OF 2024

Dnyaneshwar Janardhan Chamute And Another
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3363 OF 2024

Shriniwas @ Pappu Maruti Shinde And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3454 OF 2024

Laikhoddin Mohammad Kazi (mohammad Laiquddin S/o Mohamamd
Vajiroddin Kazi) & Others

VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND
943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3716 OF 2024

Shoban Vasudeo Badgujar And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND
944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3936 OF 2024

Ajay Bhaurao Gaikwad And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND
945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3961 OF 2024

Shivdas Ramnath Avhad And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND
946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2024

Vijay Suresh Sonar
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND
947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4038 OF 2024

Mangesh Bhaskar Wagh
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND
948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4077 OF 2024

Vinod Dodhu Chaudhari And Another
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...
AND

949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4270 OF 2024

Anil S/o Panditrao Pawale

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4574 OF 2024

Ashok Devrao Ingewad And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4627 OF 2024

Mahadeo Pandurang Tidke

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4709 OF 2024

Jaywant Tanaji Gawali

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

AND

953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2024

Pratik Balu Avhad And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

APP's for Respondent State : Mr. P. K. Lakhotiya, Ms. R. P. Gaur, Mr. S. J. Salgare, Ms. Chaitali Chaudhari-Kutti, Mr. K. K. Naik

...

**CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT AND
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

DATED : NOVEMBER 04, 2025

P.C.:

1. Time to carry out amendment and filing copy of charge sheet on record is extended by two weeks.
2. Stand over to 18.11.2025.

[ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, J.]

[R. G. AVACHAT, J.]